econAN

INTERNATIONAL

Travel Program

Day

Sun.,
02.06.2013

Mon.,
03.06.2013

Tue.,
04.06.2013

Wed.,
05.06.2013

doing business in Southeast Asia

delegation trip to Myanmar:
June 3to 7, 2013

Time

0800 pm
0900 am

1030 am
0100 pm

0200 pm

0400 pm

0800 pm

0930 am

1100 am

0200 pm

0300 pm

0800 pm

0900 am
1100 am

1200 noon

Individual Arrival in Yangon and transfer to
delegation Hotel

Joint Dinner at Kipling’s Restaurant

Business Breakfast with
German Embassy Yangon

Company Visit
Lunch

Meeting with the Myanmar Women
Entrepreneurs Association (MWEA)

Historical City Tour for Businessmen

Cultural Dinner at Karaweik on Kandawgyi
(Royal) Lake

Meeting with Union of Myanmar Federation of
Chambers of Commerce and Industry (UMFCCI)

Company Visit (according to participants interest)
Late lunch

Meeting with the Yangon City Development
Committee

Networking dinner with representatives of the

German business community at Signature
Restaurant

Company Visit (according to participants interest)
Meeting with the German Ambassador in Yangon

Lunch



1300 pm

0830 pm
Thu., 0830 am
06.06.2013

0800 pm
Fri., 0700 am
07.06.2013

Transfer to Nay Pyi Taw

Joint dinner at Imperial Restaurant, Amara Hotel

Meetings with:

Various ministries in Nay Pyi Taw according to
participants interest

Statements dinner

Transfer to Yangon
Individual B-2-B meetings

Visit of the local Market for handcraft and
souvenirs Bogyoke Aung San in Yangon

Individual departure

The program will be adjusted according to the interest of participants and implementation

options.



