



Travel Program

Day	Time	
Sun., 02.06.2013		Individual Arrival in Yangon and transfer to delegation Hotel
	0800 pm	Joint Dinner at Kipling's Restaurant
Mon., 03.06.2013	0900 am	Business Breakfast with German Embassy Yangon
	1030 am	Company Visit
	0100 pm	Lunch
	0200 pm	Meeting with the Myanmar Women Entrepreneurs Association (MWEA)
	0400 pm	Historical City Tour for Businessmen
	0800 pm	Cultural Dinner at Karaweik on Kandawgyi (Royal) Lake
Tue., 04.06.2013	0930 am	Meeting with Union of Myanmar Federation of Chambers of Commerce and Industry (UMFCCI)
	1100 am	Company Visit (according to participants interest)
	0200 pm	Late lunch
	0300 pm	Meeting with the Yangon City Development Committee
	0800 pm	Networking dinner with representatives of the German business community at Signature Restaurant
Wed., 05.06.2013	0900 am	Company Visit (according to participants interest)
	1100 am	Meeting with the German Ambassador in Yangon
	1200 noon	Lunch

	1300 pm	Transfer to Nay Pyi Taw
Thu., 06.06.2013	0830 pm 0830 am	Joint dinner at Imperial Restaurant, Amara Hotel Meetings with:
		Various ministries in Nay Pyi Taw according to participants interest
	0800 pm	Statements dinner
Fri., 07.06.2013	0700 am	Transfer to Yangon
		Individual B-2-B meetings
		Visit of the local Market for handcraft and souvenirs Bogyoke Aung San in Yangon
		Individual departure

The program will be adjusted according to the interest of participants and implementation options.